
 

Curriculum Contacts 
Curriculum Administrators  
Subject Area Name Email Room 

Number 
Phone Number 

Art, Media, Music & 
Performing Arts 

Pina Evangelista pina.evangelista@west-thames.ac.uk A066 0208 326 2225 

Business & ICT 
 

Siobhan Fitzgerald siobhan.fitzgerald@west-thames.ac.uk B348 0208 326 6402 

Travel, Tourism, 
Public Services & 
Sport 

Loretta Pamment loretta.pamment@west-thames.ac.uk B337 0208 326 2436 

English & Maths 
 

Mekida Le Blanc mekida.leblanc@west-thames.ac.uk B560 0208 326 2063 

ESOL Adult 
 

Dana El-Farra dana.el-farra@west-thames.ac.uk B215 0208 326 2083 

ESOL Threshold 
 

Ravinder Gill ravinder.gill@west-thames.ac.uk B015 0208 325 2258 

Hair, Beauty & 
Makeup 
 

Sandra Hale sandra.hale@west-thames.ac.uk A066 0208 326 2219 

Health, Social Care, 
Science & Access 

Lisa McCarthy lisa.mccarthy@west-thames.ac.uk B533 0208 326 2286 

Supported Learning 
& 14-16 Alternative 
Provision  

Parmeen Sarda parmeen.sarda@west-thames.ac.uk B135 0208 326 6492 

 

Student Learning Advisors 
Subject Area Name Email Room 

Number 
Phone 
Number 

Business 
 

Giedre Vaiciulyte giedre.vaiciulyte@west-thames.ac.uk B348 0208 326 2466 

ICT 
 

Shamin 
Mackintosh 

shamin.mackintosh@west-
thames.ac.uk 

B348 0208 326 2399 

ESOL Threshold  
 

Mariya Rubtsova mariya.rubtsova@west-thames.ac.uk B015 0208 326 2489 

ESOL Threshold 
 

Nishat Ladha nishat.ladha@west-thames.ac.uk B015 0208 326 2388 

Foundation Learning 
 

Linda Kubie linda.kubie@west-thames.ac.uk M116 0208 326 2172 

Science, Health & 
Care 

Maria Tirma 
Cabrera- Ojeda 

MariaTirma.CabreraOjeda@west-
thames.ac.uk 

B533 0208 326 2120 

Art & Design 
 

Jason Dale jason.dale@west-thames.ac.uk B534 0208 326 6423 

Media, Music, Dance, 
Performing Arts, 
Makeup 

Scarlett Jepson scarlett.jepson@west-thames.ac.uk M117 0208 326 2264 

Travel, Tourism, 
Sport & Public 
Services 

Claire Miller claire.miller@west-thames.ac.uk B337 0208 326 2442 

Sport (Brentford), L3 
Animation, L2 
Media, L3 Sport Yr 2, 
L3 Creative & Digital  

Ross McGinley Ross.McGinley@west-thames.ac.uk B337 0208 326 2442 
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